Resultatbudsjett

Fagforbundet Indre Hardanger Avd 141

(2026)

Resultatbudsjett (2026)
Regnskapskonto

Driftsinntekter
3902 Inntekt - Pensjonistgruppa

Driftskostnader
6870 Sosiale arrangement/kostnader

Finansinntekter
(Velg konto)

Finanskostnader
(Velg konto)

Ekstraordineere inntekter
(Velg konto)

Ekstraordinaere kostnader
(Velg konto)

Resultat

Driftsinntekter
Driftskostnader
Driftsresultat
Finansinntekter
Finanskostnader
Ekstraordinzre inntekter
Ekstraordingere kostnader
Resultat far skatt

2026

30000
30000

25000
25000

30000
25000
5000

5000



